CHECK THE
PROGRAM

INNOVATION: PUSHING
THE BOUNDARIES OF VALVE TECHNOLOGY.

New engineering solutions studied by our Research
& Development team to fit highly-technological
challenges with premium performance

and reliability.

Als....

TRIPLE OFFSET VALVE

TRIPLE OFFSET VALVE "AJ SERIES":
EXPRESSION OF PETROLVALVES EXCELLENCE
IN VALVE MANUFACTURING.

PetrolValves commitment to invest in new products and
new solutions is embodied by the «AJ Series»

Triple Offset Valve and the Lean
philosophy fostering it.

> AFTERSALES
VALVES MAINTENANCE:
THE NEW PROACTIVE APPROACH.

How to minimize the downtime of your assets, increase your
system efficiency and reduce operational costs.

Preventive maintenance ensures
higher productivity.
VS[ZONTROLS

ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY
FOR SEVERE SERVICE TRIM DESIGN.

How the new additive manufacturing technology helps valve
manufacturers to design new geometries to solve field issues
in a timely and cost-effective manner.




oV PETROLVALVES

MONDAY

11:30 -

} ] TH NOVEMBER

TUESDAY

15:00 -

11:30 -

} ] 2 TH NOVEMBER

12:00 -

14:15 -

15:00 -

WEDNESDAY

11:30 -

} ] TH NOVEMBER

] THURSDAY
TH NOVEMBER

14:15 -

15:00 -

11:30 -

\V/// cl | |3|
1 ADIPEC

11 - 14 November 2019

\\\l////

14:15 -

COME AND
VISIT US

SMART

PRESENTATIONS
PROGRAM

11:45

15:15

11:45

12:15

14:30

15:15

11:45

14:30

15:15

11:45
14:30

[ AFTERSALES

VS ouros

[P AFTERSALES

a’ R&D
VS/owreais

Series
TRIPLE OFFSET VALVE

VS/owreais

E‘" R&D
N
[ AFTERSALES

[ AFTERSALES

VSAO NTROLS
FPETROLVALVES CONPaT

‘ Hall T - Stand 1160



