PETROLVALVES

.

CHECK THE PROGRAM

SMART presentations PROGRAM



INNOVATION: PUSHING THE BOUNDARIES OF VALVE TECHNOLOGY.

New engineering solutions studied by our Research & Development team to fit highly-technological challenges with premium performance and reliability.



TRIPLE OFFSET VALVE "AJ SERIES": EXPRESSION OF PETROLVALVES EXCELLENCE IN VALVE MANUFACTURING.

PetrolValves commitment to invest in new products and new solutions is embodied by the «AJ Series» Triple Offset Valve and the Lean philosophy fostering it.



VALVES MAINTENANCE: THE NEW PROACTIVE APPROACH.

How to minimize the downtime of your assets, increase your system efficiency and reduce operational costs. Preventive maintenance ensures higher productivity.



ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY FOR SEVERE SERVICE TRIM DESIGN.

How the new additive manufacturing technology helps valve manufacturers to design new geometries to solve field issues in a timely and cost-effective manner.



COME AND

SMART PRESENTATIONS PROGRAM

11MONDAY TH NOVEMBER	11:30 - 11:45	AFTERSALES
	15:00 - 15:15	
12TUESDAY TH NOVEMBER	11:30 - 11:45	AFTERSALES
	12:00 - 12:15	R&D
	14:15 - 14:30	
	15:00 - 15:15	AJ Series TRIPLE OFFSET VALVE
13 WEDNESDAY	11:30 - 11:45	
13 WEDNESDAY TH NOVEMBER	11:30 - 11:45 14:15 - 14:30	R&D
13 WEDNESDAY TH NOVEMBER	-	A PETROLVALVES CONTINUE
13 WEDNESDAY TH NOVEMBER	14:15 - 14:30	A PETROLVALVES CONTINENT
	14:15 - 14:30 15:00 - 15:15	R&D



Hall 1 - Stand 1160